
C25. Baharuddin
by Baharuddin Baharuddin

Submission date: 01-Sep-2023 03:08AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2155617535
File name: C24._Baharuddin.pdf (363.87K)
Word count: 5092
Character count: 29504



7

10

15

19

22

28



1
2

6

6

8

13

16

18

24

26

32

33



1

2

3

4

9

11

17



1
2

3

4

11

23

30

31



1

2

3

9

10

12



1
2

3

20



1

2

3



1
2

3



1

2

3

21

25

29



1
2

3

27



1

2

3

5

34



1
2

3

4

4



1

2

3

14



1
2

3



15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

C25. Baharuddin
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

doaj.org
Internet Source

download.garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Syifa Nuraeni, Taufik Ismail, Evie Kareviati.
"THE ANALYSIS OF FIGURATIVE LANGUAGE
USED IN THE LYRIC OF AWAKEN BY MAHER
ZAIN", PROJECT (Professional Journal of
English Education), 2020
Publication

eprints.qut.edu.au
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

ummaspul.e-journal.id
Internet Source

jurnal.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

dokumen.pub



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

"Theory and Practice in Second Language
Teacher Identity", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2022
Publication

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Monash University
Student Paper

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of New South
Wales
Student Paper

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Yao Fu, Zhenjie Weng. "Examining ESL and
bilingual teachers’ agency after NCLB:
expanding the ecological perspective",
International Multilingual Research Journal,
2023
Publication

ir.library.louisville.edu
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26

nectar.northampton.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

"Teacher Education for the Changing
Demographics of Schooling", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2017
Publication

123dok.com
Internet Source

Jia Jiang. "Teaching a minimal citizenship in
China: Testing, official discourse, and
teacher agency", Teaching and Teacher
Education, 2021
Publication

Mauly Halwat Hikmat, Regina F. Santos,
Suharyanto Suharyanto, Ainurvely
Gehandiatie Maudy, Khamlan
Phommavongsa. "Toward Continuous
Innovation in Teaching: Reflective Practice
on English Teaching of Indonesian and the
Philippine Teachers", Indonesian Journal on
Learning and Advanced Education (IJOLAE),
2022
Publication

era.ed.ac.uk
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source



<1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.pure.ed.ac.uk
Internet Source

Concilianus Laos, Veronica Triprihatmini.
"Empowering Pre-service English Teachers'
Metacognitive Awareness in Teaching
Through Reflections", European Journal of
Educational Research, 2022
Publication

Lena Gumaelius, Susanne Engström.
"Chapter 166 Technology Teacher Education
in Sweden", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2022
Publication

Markus Palobo, Yonarlianto Tembang.
"DIFFICULTY OF TEACHER IN IMPLEMETING
THEMATIC LEARNING IN BASIC SCHOOLS
IN MERAUKE PAPUA", International Journal
of Research -GRANTHAALAYAH, 2020
Publication

repository.up.ac.za



<1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

C25. Baharuddin
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14


